Y5 ASPEN 2024- 2025
Miss Burling

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8.45-9.00

Registration

Registration/ Morning

activity

Registration

Registration/ Morning
Activity

9.00-9.15

9.15-9.30

Celebration Assembly

9.30-9.45

9.45-10.00

10.00-10.15

Grammar

10.15-10.30

10.30 - 10.45

Spelling

10.45-11.00 JNR

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.15

12.15-12.30

12.30 —1.30 Lunch

1.30-1.45

1.45-2.00

2.00-2.15

2.15-2.30

2.30-2.45

2.45-3.00

3.00-3.15

3.15-3.30

Computing / Art

Reading 1

PSHE/ MY Happy
Mind

KS2 Assembly

Reading 2

Daily Mile/
PE
Miss Burling

Library/ RE

Reading 3

Registration/ Morning

Activity

H

1.30-2.30
French
Mrs Lovell

2.30-3.30
PE
Sports Coach




